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Name

Country or 

Association/Company Phone Email

Mr. Bernd Lorenz Germany (BASt) +49 2204 43621 lorenz@bast.de

Mr.Oskar Ries OICA (Volkswagen) +49 5361 920299 oskar.ries@volkswagen.de

Mr. Sven Siems OICA (Volkswagen) +49 5361 970852 sven.siems@volkswagen.de

Mr. Thimas Kinsky OICA (Opel) +49 6142 76425 thomas.kinsky@de.opel.com

Mrs Birgitta Trommler OICA (Volvo) +46 31 3253323 btrommle@volvocars.com

Mr. Walter Rentschler OICA (Porsche +49 911 82686 walter.rentschler@porsche.de

Mr. Wiebe Onvlee (Secr.) FTSS Europe +31 15 2192042 wonvlee@ftss.com

Mr. Francois Minne UTAC +33 16980 1752 francois.minne@utac.com

Mrs Catherine Masson Inrets +33 491 658015 catherine.masson@inrtets.fr

Mr. Masaaki Tanahashi JAMA +81 28 6777598 masaaki_tanahashi@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp

Mr. Atsuhiro Konosu (Chair) JARI / J-MLIT +81 29 8560885 akonosu@jari.or.jp
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